
Bezirks-Schützenverband Pokal Rehden

Herren

Platz SNr Name Total

1 SV Rehden

-1748 1748 Nowak, Thomas 50 50( 5, 53.0)

-1763 1763 Hardemann, Bernd 50 50( 5, 53.0)

-1747 1747 Rapaic, Michael 50 50( 5, 52.6)

-1760 1760 Tatgenhorst, Friedrich 50 50( 5, 52.4)

2 SV Wetschen

-2204 2204 Meins, Horst 50 50( 4, 52.3)

-2203 2203 Brockmann, Lars 50 50( 2, 51.4)

-2193 2193 Förster, Paul 49 49( 3, 51.4)

-2199 2199 Kelkenberg, Friedel 49 49( 3, 51.3)

3 SV Mallinghausen

-1564 1564 Beneke, Friedhelm 50 50( 4, 51.9)

-1563 1563 Kellermann, Egon 50 50( 4, 51.8)

-1562 1562 Bolte, Bernd 49 49( 2, 51.3)

-1561 1561 Bolte, Udo 49 49( 2, 50.4)

4 SV Stemshorn

-1924 1924 Staschull, Hans-Jürgen 50 50( 4, 52.9)

-1923 1923 Schröder, Wilfried 49 49( 3, 51.6)

-1930 1930 Tomoor, Walter 49 49( 3, 51.3)

-1922 1922 Möller, Helmut 49 49( 2, 51.3)

5 KSV Ströhen

-121 121 Hake, Siegfried 50 50( 5, 53.0)

-123 123 Helfsgott, Walter 50 50( 3, 51.9)

-125 125 Supe, Christian 49 49( 2, 51.0)

-124 124 Thielemann, Ullrich 48 48( 1, 50.6)

6 SV Drebber 1900

-1024 1024 Johnson, Ulrich 50 50( 3, 51.5)

-1023 1023 Nürnberg, Wolfgang 49 49( 3, 51.1)

-1026 1026 Mahnke, Rainer 49 49( 3, 51.9)

-1025 1025 Veitz, Franz 49 49( 2, 51.5)

7 SV Ehrenburg

-1111 1111 Osterloh, Hartmut 50 50( 4, 52.6)

-1115 1115 Jaschkowske, Udo 50 50( 2, 51.0)

-1113 1113 Eggers, Hermann 49 49( 3, 51.3)

-1112 1112 Kunst, Stefan 48 48( 2, 50.7)
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8 Maifeier St. Hülfe-Heede

-211 211 Lehmann, Heinrich 50 50( 2, 51.2)

-214 214 Finke, Uwe 50 50( 1, 50.9)

-212 212 Kirchhoff, Heinrich 49 49( 0, 50.5)

-215 215 Meine, Andreas 48 48( 2, 49.2)

9 SK Diepholz

-404 404 Willnat, Florian 50 50( 4, 52.5)

-393 393Haverkamp, Dirk 49 49( 4, 51.9)

-401 401 Mester, Lars 49 49( 3, 51.2)

-392 392Backer, Harald 48 48( 1, 49.9)

10 SV Hemsloh

-1294 1294 Bollhorst, Ralf 49 49( 3, 51.7)

-1297 1297 Bollhorst, Ulrich 49 49( 3, 51.7)

-1301 1301 Meyer, Wolfgang 49 49( 3, 50.8)

-1300 1300 Dammeyer, Heino 49 49( 2, 51.0)

11 SV Hagewede-Marl

-1201 1201 Sowade, Matthias 50 50( 3, 51.5)

-1205 1205 Eickhoff, Heiner 49 49( 4, 51.7)

-1202 1202 Schaale, Erich 49 49( 1, 50.2)

-1203 1203 Luzniack, Norbert 48 48( 1, 50.3)

12 SV Diepholz 53

-937 937 Mentner, Michael 49 49( 4, 51.9)

-935 935 Ehlers, Peter 49 49( 3, 51.3)

-940 940 Beine, Bernd 49 49( 2, 51.1)

-936 936 Walter, Claus 48 48( 3, 50.9)

13 SV Blockwinkel

-663 663 Wowries, Siegfried 50 50( 3, 51.3)

-668 668 Lüdeke, Dieter 49 49( 3, 51.5)

-665 665 Riedemann, Helmut 48 48( 3, 51.2)

-664 664 Hürland, Torsten 48 48( 2, 50.7)

14 SV Wohlsteck

-2291 2291 Brandt, Peter 50 50( 3, 52.0)

-2285 2285 Brockmann, Siegfried 49 49( 4, 52.0)

-2288 2288 Heitmann, Friedhelm 48 48( 2, 50.0)

-2282 2282 Müller, Andre' 48 48( 2, 49.7)

15 SV Brockum

-843 843 Dettmer, Jürgen 50 50( 2, 51.7)

-845 845 Meyer, Michael 49 49( 4, 51.5)

-844 844 Frerking, Björn 48 48( 2, 50.5)

-842 842 Lampe, Sebastian 48 48( 2, 50.4)

16 SV Aschen

-484 484 Paradiek, Wilhelm 49 49( 1, 50.7)

-482 482 Noethen, Tobias 49 49( 1, 50.5)

-491 491 Rietschel, Wolfgang 49 49( 0, 50.2)

-494 494Weinart, Stefan 48 48( 2, 50.6)
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17 SV Ossenbeck

-1661 1661 Striethorst, Jörg 50 50( 3, 51.9)

-1657 1657 Evers, Ralf 48 48( 3, 50.5)

-1654 1654 Thiesen, Frank 48 48( 2, 50.4)

-1659 1659 Striethorst, Günther 48 48( 1, 50.3)

18 SG Sulingen

-305 305 Albers, Andreas 49 49( 2, 51.2)

-303 303 Raven, Günther 49 49( 2, 50.6)

-301 301 Lüllmann, Carsten 48 48( 3, 50.7)

-304 304 Spehlbrink, Jörn 48 48( 1, 49.8)

19 SSV Dümmer

-32 032 Eickhoff, Klaus 50 50( 3, 52.4)

-2 Luzniack, Uwe 49 49( 2, 50.8)

-33 033 Scharrelmann, Karl-Friedrich 48 48( 2, 50.5)

-34 034 Schötel, Wolfgang 45 45( 2, 48.1)

20 SV Kirchdorf

-1382 1382 Hillmann, Karl-Heinz 49 49( 2, 50.4)

-1384 1384 Harzmeier, Gerd 49 49( 0, 49.8)

-1381 1381 Plate, Heiko 48 48( 1, 49.4)

-1383 1383 Hagen, Ingo 46 46( 1, 48.4)

21 SV Brake

-754 754 Labbus, Heino 49 49( 2, 50.5)

-753 753 Trocha, Jörg 47 47( 2, 49.8)

-751 751 Labbus, Udo 47 47( 1, 49.3)

-752 752 Hillmann, Klaus 46 46( 2, 48.7)

22 SV Schwaförden

-1832 1832 Albers, Hartwig 49 49( 2, 50.7)

-1834 1834 Müller, Heinrich 47 47( 1, 48.5)

-1831 1831 Göbberd, Gerd 47 47( 0, 49.6)

-1833 1833 Garbe, Florian 45 45( 1, 47.3)

23 SV Sulingen

-2104 2104 Korte, Fritz 48 48( 2, 49.9)

-2102 2102 Leffering, Torben 47 47( 2, 50.0)

-2101 2101 Bornemann, Heinrich 46 46( 1, 49.0)

-2103 2103 Vallan, Heinrich 46 46( 0, 49.0)

24 SV Klein Lessen

-1471 1471 Zemke, Volker 49 49( 2, 51.1)

-1472 1472 Griffel, Steffen 48 48( 2, 50.3)

-1473 1473 Griffel, Gerd 46 46( 1, 49.5)
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Herren
Platz Schütze Ringe 10-tel-gesamt Teiler Gesamt

1. 1748 Nowak, Thomas 50 53,0 1362,0 SV Rehden

2. 1763 Hardemann, Bernd 50 53,0 1410,0 SV Rehden

3. 121 Hake, Siegfried 50 53,0 1470,0 KSV Ströhen

4. 1924 Staschull, Hans-Jürgen 50 52,9 1482,0 SV Stemshorn

5. 1745 Winkelmann-Bünte, Tobias 50 52,7 1684,0 SV Rehden

6. 1758 Gottwald, Norbert 50 52,7 1712,0 SV Rehden

7. 1747 Rapaic, Michael 50 52,6 1667,0 SV Rehden

8. 1111 Osterloh, Hartmut 50 52,6 1770,0 SV Ehrenburg

9. 1764 Jahn, Rüdiger 50 52,5 1745,0 SV Rehden

10. 404 Willnat, Florian 50 52,5 1859,0 SK Diepholz

11. 1760 Tatgenhorst, Friedrich 50 52,4 1800,0 SV Rehden

12. 032 Eickhoff, Klaus 50 52,4 1868,0 SSV Dümmer

13. 2204 Meins, Horst 50 52,3 1900,0 SV Wetschen

14. 1743 Weghöft, Ingo 50 52,3 1963,0 SV Rehden

15. 2291 Brandt, Peter 50 52,0 2147,0 SV Wohlsteck

16. 1750 Schröder, Thorben 49 52,0 2152,0 SV Rehden

17. 1754 Lanz, Gerhard 49 52,0 2166,0 SV Rehden

18. 2285 Brockmann, Siegfried 49 52,0 2215,0 SV Wohlsteck

19. 1026 Mahnke, Rainer 49 51,9 2326,0 SV Drebber 1900

20. 393Haverkamp, Dirk 49 51,9 2201,0 SK Diepholz

21. 1661 Striethorst, Jörg 50 51,9 2214,0 SV Ossenbeck

22. 1564 Beneke, Friedhelm 50 51,9 2287,0 SV Mallinghausen

23. 123 Helfsgott, Walter 50 51,9 2358,0 KSV Ströhen

24. 937 Mentner, Michael 49 51,9 2332,0 SV Diepholz 53

25. 1563 Kellermann, Egon 50 51,8 2295,0 SV Mallinghausen

26. 1205 Eickhoff, Heiner 49 51,7 2322,0 SV Hagewede-Marl

27. 1294 Bollhorst, Ralf 49 51,7 2412,0 SV Hemsloh

28. 1297 Bollhorst, Ulrich 49 51,7 2426,0 SV Hemsloh

29. 843 Dettmer, Jürgen 50 51,7 2460,0 SV Brockum

30. 1749 Laghorst, Thomas 49 51,7 2498,0 SV Rehden

31. 1923 Schröder, Wilfried 49 51,6 2473,0 SV Stemshorn

32. 1742 Imsande, Detlef 49 51,6 2575,0 SV Rehden

33. 1756 Johanning, Harry 50 51,6 2588,0 SV Rehden

34. 845 Meyer, Michael 49 51,5 2536,0 SV Brockum

35. 668 Lüdeke, Dieter 49 51,5 2563,0 SV Blockwinkel

36. 1024 Johnson, Ulrich 50 51,5 2601,0 SV Drebber 1900

37. 1201 Sowade, Matthias 50 51,5 2635,0 SV Hagewede-Marl

38. 1025 Veitz, Franz 49 51,5 2692,0 SV Drebber 1900

39. 1741 Bollhorst, Klaus 50 51,4 2691,0 SV Rehden

40. 1927 Wolter, Stefan 48 51,4 2735,0 SV Stemshorn
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